CURRENT TRANSDUCERS
C
U
R
R
E
N
T

Saturation ............ Approx. ...... 13.5V @ +15Vdc inst. pwr.
ACCURACY & LINEARITY ........................ +1.0% F.S.
Temp. Effects ....... (0OC to 40OC) ................ +0.05%/OC
Note: The output is proportional in direction and magnitude
from the input current
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Power Supply ............  + 15Vdc ............................ PS-4753
Split-Core .................. Add the suffix "S" to the part number
Extended Temp. Range ........................... (-20OC to +60OC)
................................... Add the suffix"T" to the part number
SPECIFICATIONS MODEL CTG-
Rectangular
Window Model (H)
Circular
Window Model
0 - 100A CTG-101 CTG-101X5 D**
0 - 200A CTG-201 CTG-201X5 D**
0 - 300A CTG-301 CTG-301X5 D**
0 - 400A CTG-401 CTG-401X5 D**
0 - 500A CTG-501 CTG-501X5 E
CTG-501FS CTG-501FSX5 F
CTG-501H CTG-501HX5 Z
0 - 600A CTG-601 CTG-601X5 E
CTG-601FS CTG-601FSX5 F
CTG-601H CTG-601HX5 Z
0 - 800A CTG-801 CTG-801X5 E
CTG-801FS CTG-801FSX5 F
CTG-801H CTG-801HX5 Z
0 - 1000A CTG-102 CTG-102X5 E
CTG-102FS CTG-102FSX5 F
CTG-102EES CTG-102EESX5 EE
CTG-102H CTG-102HX5 Z
0 - 1500A CTG-152 CTG-152X5 E
CTG-152FS CTG-152FSX5 F
CTG-152EES CTG-152EESX5 EE
CTG-152H CTG-152HX5 Z
0 - 2000A CTG-202 CTG-202X5 E
CTG-202FS CTG-202FSX5 F
CTG-202EES CTG-202EESX5 EE
CTG-202H CTG-202HX5 Z
0 - 2500A CTG-252 CTG-252X5 E
CTG-252FS CTG-252FSX5 F
CTG-252EES CTG-252EESX5 EE
0 - 3000A CTG-302EES CTG-302EESX5 EE
CTG-302H CTG-302HX5 Z
0 - 4000A CTG-402H CTG-402HX5 Z
0 - 5000A CTG-502H CTG-502HX5 Z
Current +10Vdc +5Vdc Sensor
Range Output Output Size
Example: 100A, Split-Core with a 5V Output
CTG-101SX5